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Men / JD / 11-14 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mattheus Johnson712
Peninsula

11.350 11.400 11.45011.100 11.15011.400 67.850
6 1 8T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Elijah Jenkins71
Arizona Olympian

11.050 10.600 10.90011.350 11.30011.000 66.200
11 2 2T 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Ferrin Goldstein72
Arizona Olympian

11.100 9.850 10.95010.950 9.75011.250 63.850
10 9 11T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Jayden Johnson70
Arizona Olympian

11.300 10.000 9.50010.350 11.00011.500 63.650
7T 7 16 26 1 4 4 

4 

Hendrix Leung884
Top Flight

10.050 10.550 10.75011.600 9.40010.850 63.200
23T 3 1 8 6 10 5 

5 

Jaxon Phillips135
Biltmore

10.700 9.900 10.50011.200 11.0509.800 63.150
16 8 6T 14T 18T 3 6 

6 

Jesse Jizmejian569
Inland Empire

11.650 9.700 10.45010.950 9.50010.800 63.050
1 12 11T 19T 7T 8 7 

7 

Brody Penn989
West Coast

11.550 9.100 9.90011.300 10.95010.150 62.950
2 18 4T 24 16 5 8 

8 

Keegan Donovan-Schager74
Arizona Olympian

11.400 10.350 10.65011.200 8.00011.100 62.700
5 5 6T 9T 4 19 9 

9 

Trenton Galeano568
Inland Empire

11.500 9.750 10.8509.650 9.95010.100 61.800
3 11 25 5T 17 6 10 

10 

Kamden Watterberg335
Diamondback

10.850 10.400 10.50011.300 7.90010.450 61.400
14 4 4T 14T 10T 20T 11 

11 

Braeden Weems107
JR. SUN DEVILS

10.100 9.300 10.55011.350 9.45010.450 61.200
22 15T 2T 13 10T 9 12 

12 

Izzy McGill69
Arizona Olympian

11.300 9.300 10.50010.300 8.65010.600 60.650
7T 15T 17T 14T 9 15 13T

13T

Aiden Jaramillo909
USA Flairs

10.400 9.350 10.45011.000 9.00010.450 60.650
18T 13T 10 19T 10T 12T 13T

13T

Derek Eudey908
USA Flairs

10.350 8.300 10.85011.100 9.20010.800 60.600
20 20 8T 5T 7T 11 15 

15 

Stockton Ringenbach106
JR. SUN DEVILS

11.000 9.800 10.65010.250 8.7009.300 59.700
12 10 19 9T 21 14 16 

16 

Taran Vatturi988
West Coast

10.800 9.200 10.45010.550 7.90010.400 59.300
15 17 13 19T 13T 20T 17 

17 

Henry Muentz990
West Coast

11.300 8.800 10.90010.400 7.40010.300 59.100
7T 19 15 3T 15 23 18 

18 

Nathan Pelle890
Top Squad

10.400 10.150 10.6509.800 8.2509.800 59.050
18T 6 23 9T 18T 16 19 

19 

Dimitri Mirjanovic878
Technique

10.050 9.350 10.6009.750 8.0508.950 56.750
23T 13T 24 12 22 18 20 

20 

Landon Whitecrow960
Wallers GymJam

11.450 6.000 10.8009.900 9.0008.850 56.000
4 25 22 7 24 12T 21 

21 

Connor Falk422
GW

10.950 7.600 9.85010.450 8.1508.900 55.900
13 24 14 25 23 17 22 

22 

Edden Haziza423
GW

10.550 8.200 10.10010.300 6.9508.800 54.900
17 21 17T 23 25 25T 23 

23 

Colby Rogers424
GW

9.700 7.800 10.5009.950 7.1509.500 54.600
26 22T 21 14T 20 24 24 

24 
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Owen Shapiro425
GW

10.050 7.800 10.5008.850 6.95010.400 54.550
23T 22T 26 14T 13T 25T 25 

25 

Kadin Richardson826
SCEGA

10.200 5.300 10.35010.150 7.5507.700 51.250
21 26 20 22 26 22 26 

26 
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